
2.98

 O1 

 O2 

 C23

 C25

 C24

 C22

 C21

 C20

 C19

 C27

 C18

 C17

 C16

 C15

 C26

 C14

 C13

 C12

 C11

 O11

 CGD

 O2D

 O1D

 CBD

 CAD

 C3D

 C4D

 C2D

 CMD

 C1D

 ND 

 CAC

 CBC

 C3C

 C4C

 C2C

 CMC

 C1C

 NC 

 C3B

 C4B

 C2B

 CMB
 C1B

 NB 

 CGA

 O2A

 O1A

 CBA

 CAA

 CMA

 OMA

 C3A

 C4A
 C2A

 C1A

 NA 

 CHD
 CHC

 CHB
 CHA

FE  

CU  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Val 243(A)

His 240(A)

Per 606(A)

Hea 602(A)

 CU 603(A)

His 291(A)


